CHr 1, 2006 Qtr 2, 2006 Qir 3, 2006 Qir 4, 2006 Qir 1, 2007 Cir 2, 2007 Qir 3,2
D Task Name Duration Start Finish Dec Jan
1 BRC Quarterly Groundwater Sampling and Reporting 2006 - 2007 378 days Mon 2/6/06 Tue 73107 :
2 First Quarterly Event 188 days Mon 2/6/06 | Mon 10/30/08
3 Site Reconnaissance io delerming access requirements for non-BRC 2 days Mon 2/6/06 Tue 2/7/06
4 gﬁii{iule driling company, order bottles and supplies 2 days Mon 3/13/06 Tue 3/14/06
5 Prepare Equipment and Forms 2days| Wed 3/15/06 Thu 3/16/06 |
6 Field mobilization 1 day Mon 4/3/06 Mon 4/3/06
7 CQuarterly Montitoring & Sampling 26 days Tue 4/4/06 Tue 5/9/06
8 Demobilization 1 day Wed 5/10/06 Wed 5/10/06
9 Data due from Analytical Lab 30 days Thu 5/11/08 Thu 6/22/06
10 Data Validation 20 days Fri 6/23/08 Fri 7/21/06
11 Data Compilation and Review 10days| Mon 7/24/06 Fri 8/4/06
12 Draft Report Writing 15 days Mon 7/31/G6 Fri 8/18/06
13 Internal Review 2 days Mon 8/21/G6 Tue 8/22/06
14 Incerporate changes and produce report 3 days Wed 8/23/06 Fri 8/25/06
15 Submit Draft Report to Clent 0 days Fri 8/25/08 Fri 8/25/06
16 Client Review Draft Report 5 days Mon 8/28/06 Fri §/1/06
17 Discuss and Incorporate Comments 5 days Tue 9/5/06 Mon $/11/06
18 Submit Draft Report to Client and NDEP 0 days Mon 9/11/06 Mon 9/11/06
19 NDEP Review of Draft Report 30 days Tue 9/12/06 | Mon 10/23/06
20 Incorporate NDEP Gomments & produce Final repont Sdays: Tue 10/24/06| Mon 10/30/06
21 Submit Final Report to Client and NDEP Odays: Mon 10/30/06| Mon 10/30/06
22
23 Second Quarterly Event 167 days| Mon 6/12/06 Wed 2/7/07
24 Schedule drifling company, order botiles and supplies 2 days Mon 8/12/06 Tue 8/13/06
25 Prepare Equipment and Forms 2 days Wed 6/14/08 Thu 8/15/06
26 Field mobitization 1 day Mon 710/06 Mon 7/10/06
a7 Quarterty Monitoring & Sampling 28 days Tue 7/11/06 Tue 8/15/06
28 Demobilization 1 day Wed 8/16/06 Wed 8/16/06
29 Data due from Analyticat Lab 30 days Thu 8/17/06 Thu 9/28/06
30 Data Validation 20 days Fri9/20/06. Thu 10/26/06 |
31 Data Comgilation and Review 10 days Fri 10/27/06 Thu 11/9/08
a2 Draft Report Writing 15 days Fri 11/3/08 Fri 11/24/06
33 internal Review 2days| Mon 11/27/06° Tue 11/28/06
34 Incorporate changes and produce report ddays Woed 11/20/06 Fri 12/1/06
35 Submit Draft Report to Client 0 days Fri 12/1/06 Fri 12/1/06 |
36 Client Review Draft Report 5 days Mon 12/4/08 Fri 12/8/06
37 Discuss and Incorporate Comments 5days! Mon 12/11/08 Fri 12/15/08
38 Submit Draft Report to Client and NDEP 0 days Fri 12/15/06 Fri 12/15/06
32 NDEP Review of Draft Report 30 days | Mon 12/18/06 Wed 1/31/07
40 Incorporate NDEP Comments & produce Final report 5 days Thu 2/1/07 Wed 2/7/07
41 Submit Final Report to Client and NDEP 0 days Weg 2/7/07 Wed 2/7/07
42
43 Third Guarterly Event 183 days: Mon 9/11/08 Tue 5107
44 Schedule driliing company, crder botles and supplies 2 days Mon 9/11/08 Tue 8M12/08
45 Prepare Equipment and Forms 2 days Wed 9/13/06 Thu $/14/08
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Qir 1, 2006 Qir 2, 2006 Qtr 3, 2006 Qtr 4, 2008 Qtr 1, 2007 Qtr 2, 2007 Qtr 3, 2
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Dec | Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct | Nov | Dec | Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun Jul
486 Field mobilization 1 day Mon 10/2/06 Mon 10/2/06 :
47 Quarterly Monitoring & Sampling 26 days Tue 10/3/06 Tue 11/7/06
48 Damob#ization Tday! Wed 14/8/06 Wed 11/8/06
49 Data due from Analytical Lab 30 days Thu 117906 |  Thu 12/21/06
50 Data Validation 20 days Frii2/22/06 |  Tue 1/23/07
51 Data Compitation and Review 10 days: Wed 1/24/07 Tue 2/6/07
52 Draft Report Writing 15 days Wed 1/31/07 Tue 2/20/07
53 Internal Review 2 days Wed 2/21/07 Thu 2/22/07
54 incorporate changes and produce report 3 days Fri 2/23/07 Tue 2/27/07
58 Submit Draft Report to Client 0 days Tue 2/27/07 Tue 2/27/07
56 Client Review Draft Report 5days|  Wed 2/28/07 Tue 3/6/07
57 Discuss and Incorporate Comments 5 days Wed 3/7/07 Tue 3/13/Q7
58 Submit Draft Report to Client and NDEP 0 days Tue 3/13/07 Tue 3/13/407
59 NDEFP Review of Draft Report 30 days Wed 3/14/37 Tue 4/24/07
80 Incerperate NDEP Comments & produce Final report 5 days Wed 4/25/07 Tue 5/1/07
81 Submit Final Report to Client and NDEP 0 days Tue 5/147 Tue 5/1/07
62
63 Fourth Quarterly Event 166 days Tue 12/5/06 Tue 731707
64 Schedule drilling company, order bottles and supplies 2 days Tue 12/5/06 Wed 12/6/06
B85 Prepare Equipment and Forms 2 days Thu 12/7/06 Fri 12/8/06
86 Field mobilization 1 day Tue 1/2/07 Tue 1/2/07
a7 Quarterly Monitoring & Sampling 26 days Wed 1/3/07 Thu 2/8/07
68 Demobilization 1 day Fri 2/8/07 Fri 2/8/07
69 Data due from Analytical Lab 30 days Mon 2/12/07 Fri 3/23/07
70 Data Validation 20 days Mon 3/26/07 Fri 4/20/67
71 Data Compilation and Review 10 days Mon 4/23/07 Fri 5/4/07
72 Draft Report Writing t5days| Mon 4/30/07 Fri 5/18/07 |
73 Internal Review 2 days Mon 5/21/07 Tue 5/22/07
74 Incorperate changes and produce repont 3 days Wed 5/23/07 Fri 5/25/07
75 Submit Braft Report to Client 0 days Fri B/25/07 Fri 5/25/07
78 Client Review Draft Report 5 days Tue 5/29/07 Mon 6/4/07
77 Discuss and Incorporate Comments 5 days Tue 8/5/07 | Mon 6/11/07 |
78 Submit Draft Report to Client and NDEP 0 days Mon 6/11/07 Mon 6/11/07
79 NDEP Review of Draft Report 30 days Tue 6/12/07 Tue 7/24/07
80 Incorporate NDEP Comments & produce Final repori & days Wed 7/25/07 | Tue 7/31/07
a1 Submit Final Report to Client and NDEP 0 days Tue 7/31/07 Tue 7/31/07
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